AR

37023

BONE THED OEAMWTNG OF PENT, FRORERTT
D:‘.'\-L'FU.‘-?S I‘IC.‘CD!I?AEEFF! 1)

DPETARTY
SANDC DT BNILAL IRPOERGATION. 1 IHALL

25 USED OHLY AS AITREOVED Y MFFFUAVES

O A PUATS, ROLRHID AT FURYS
FRORMILY WHER REQUESIED,

| THRED ANGLEFRDUECER |

JFLACEDD o 1000

PART MUMEER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL GITY.
1 22354 DISCHARGE FLAMGE 1.5 MPT CAST RO 1
2 37141 O-RING AS-14% WITOIMN 1
3 37140 FIFE PLUS 1/2"MPT FIMC PLATED STEEL 1
A 34555 CO-RING A5-588-158 WITOIM 1
3 22255 GASKET LEXIDE MI-2085 1
& 25704 ADAFTOR CAST RO 1
i 21183 i AME FLATE ALLMIMURM 1
B 21122 DRIVE SCREW 304 55 2z
24945 CAPSCREEW: 5/ 6-18X3/4 PATCH 304 55 &
21251 CAPSCREW: 3/8-18X7/8 304 55 4
21256 LOCEWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 55 4
23003 CLAMP ASSEMBLY 303 55 1
28027 ELECTRIC MOTOR 145TC XP 1
21242 CAP SCREW HH 5/14-18 % 7/8 304 55 12
21738 LOCEWASHER 5/16 X 18 304 55 14
Py SUCTIOM FLARGE 1.5 MPT CAST RO 1
23022 FLAPFER ASSEMBLT BLIMA 1
AN 4TS FIPE FLUG:1./4 MFT STEEL 1
23251 HOUSIMNG CAST RO 1
2D VWEAR FLATE STEEL 1
37157 SCREW FHS 5/14-18 X 5/8 S04 55 2
FIE55 HEX JAM MUT 5/8-18 4 55 1
TIP3 IMEFPELLER CAST IROH 1
256844 DRIVE SLEEWE 303 55 1
FAETZ SEAL ASY T-2100 CCE WITOM 1
21955 BASE STEEL 1
21284 HEXMUT S5/15-18X1/2 4 55 &
LIHLEES OTHEFWISE HOED

MP PUMPS, INC.

FRASER, ASICHIGAN 48026, US.A.

IFLACEDLA £ 010 | I ;
ANDULARDMA £ 17 955 paaremiar speErs

I=|,'|1|;- Eracar. AFTETY. oAl AR Ere=11 -}
OO HOT SCALE s [me” s P

)

L coawmi |

FISPMP ©:3-3 145TC XP FA 5.0 WEA J7023




